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Total No. of 
Students Appeared 

LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY 

First Division 

Second Division 
Third Division 

Compartment 
Result 

Total No. of 

Students Appeared 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

First Division 

Second Division 
Third Division 

Compartment 
Result 

2022-23 

116 

70 

35 

11 

NIL 

100% 

2022-23 
32 

25 

7 

NIL 

NIL 

CLASS X 

100% 

2021-22 

CLASS XII (SCIENCE & COMMERCE) 

78 

63 

15 

NIL 

NIL 

100% 

2021-22 

29 

24 

5 

NIL 

NIL 

Date: ....1..94./20.34. 

100% 

2020-21 

154 

88 

66 

NIL 

NIL 

100% 

2020-21 
32 

30 

2 

NIL 

NL 

100% 
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