

BALIKA VIDYA MANDIR, JHARIA

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi up to +2, Affiliation No. 3430142

Sponsored by Jharia Marwari Sammelan Trust

Hetlibandh, Jharia - 828 111 Phone: 0326 - 2461635, 2240372

website: www.balikavidyamandirjharia.com, e-mail: balikavidyamandirjharia@gmail.com

Letter No. : 418 /BVM/2024

Date: ..2.2./..04./20.2.4

LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

	Minagera	CLASS X	
	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total No. of Students Appeared	116	78	154
First Division	70	63	88
Second Division	35	15	66
Third Division	11	NIL	NIL
Compartment	NIL	NIL	NIL
Result	100%	100%	100%
	LASS XII (SCIE	NCE & COMMERC	
	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total No. of tudents Appeared	32	29	32
First Division	25	24	20
Second Division	7	5	30
Third Division	NIL	NIL	2
Compartment	NIL		NIL
Result	100%	NIL	NL
	100/0	100%	100%



PRINCIPAL Balika Vidya Mandir JHARIA (Dhanbad)